





Karnataka State Akkamahadevi Women University Vijayapura

Department of Journalism and Mass Communication In Association with

Karnataka State Council for Science and Technology, IISc, Bengaluru

Organising FIVE DAYS STATE LEVEL WORKSHOP ON

"GRAPHIC DESIGNING SKILLS"

(For SC/ST & OBC UG/PG Students)

From 3rd June 2024 to 7th June 2024

President & Inauguration By: Prof. B. K. Tulasimala Vice Chancellor, KSAWU, Vijayapura

Chief Guest/ Key note address: Dr. U. T Vijay

Executive Secretary Karnataka State Council for Science and Technology, Bengaluru

Guest of Honour: Shri. Shankargouda S Somanal (KAS, Senior Scale) Registrar, KSAWU, Vijayapura

> **Prof. H. M. Chandrashekar** Registrar (Evaluation), KSAWU, Vijayapura

Shri Pundaleeka Manavar

Deputy Director Social Welfare Dept. Vijayapura

Date:03-06-2024 Time: 11:00 AM Venue: Lecture Hall, Dept. of Journalism and Mass Communication

All are cordially invited

Shri. Gangadharappa R Project Engineer, KSCST and Course Coordinator

> Shri. Sandeep Workshop Director

Prof. Onkaragouda Kakade Chairperson, JMC, KSAWU

Dr. Tahmeena Nigar Sultana Workshop Director

Sponsored By:

Department of Science and Technology, SEED Division, GOI, New Delhi.







Karnataka State Akkamahadevi Women University Vijayapura

Department of Journalism and Mass Communication In Association with

Karnataka State Council for Science and Technology, IISc, Bengaluru

Organising FIVE DAYS STATE LEVEL WORKSHOP ON

"GRAPHIC DESIGNING SKILLS"

(For SC/ST & OBC UG/PG Students)

From 3rd June 2024 to 7th June 2024

Resource Persons

Manjunath Hulakoppad Graphic Designer & Artist Prajavani, Bengaluru

Prof. Onkaragouda Kakade Senior Professor & Chairman Dept. of J&MC, KSAWUV

> Shri. Sandeep Assistant Professor Dept. of J&MC, KSAWUV

> Sushma Pawar Research Scholar Dept. of J&MC, KSAWUV

Shri. Gangadharappa R Project Engineer, KSCST and Course Coordinator

> **Shri. Sandeep** *Workshop Director*

Dheeraj Poyyekanda Digital Content Producer Vijaya Karnataka, Bengaluru & Freelance Graphic Designer

Dr. Tahmeena Nigar Sultana Assistant Professor Dept. of J&MC, KSAWUV

> **Philomena** Research Scholar Dept. of J&MC, KSAWUV

> **Pavitra Kambar** Research Scholar Dept. of J&MC, KSAWUV

Prof. Onkaragouda Kakade Chairperson, JMC, KSAWU

Dr. Tahmeena Nigar Sultana Workshop Director

Sponsored By:

Department of Science and Technology, SEED Division, GOI, New Delhi.